
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   1931                       17161

 105 CHINA                                      345                        4210

 106 TAIWAN                                    2072                      155409

 108 HG KONG                                   5644                       34788

 110 VIETNAM                                   9697                       89704

 112 SNGAPOR                                   3569                        7593

 113 MALYSIA                                  45858                      154209

 147 U ARB E                                  59471                      451623

 202 NORWAY                                       -                        1775

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        2300

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1085

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4717

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                        1525

 302 CANADA                                       -                        2259

 304 USA                                      10882                      117859

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            11           1931          106          17161

 105 CHINA          KL             1            345           28           4210

 106 TAIWAN         KL            12           2072          534          88949

 108 HG KONG        KL             4           5644           87          34788

 110 VIETNAM        KL             2           1159            2           1159

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            28           3569           49           7593

 113 MALYSIA        KL            36          45858          137         154209

 147 U ARB E        KL           335          59471         2764         451623

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            2           1775

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -           17           2300

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            0           1085

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           25           4717

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -            8           1525

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -           14           2259

 304 USA            KL            44          10882          488         117859

                                                                

103                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -         6645          66460

 110 VIETNAM        KG         11000           8538       107000          88545

                                                                

10301                                                           

 110 VIETNAM        MT            11           8538          107          88545

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


